Applications Technical InformationApplications
• Counters
• Decorative
• Facades
• Landscapes
Features
• Colour changing effects
• High quality lighting

Light Source
50mm
2S
2R
1S
1E 2E
1R
0113 263 9039 sales@kempslighting.com kempsarchitecturallighting.com
Contact our sales team for further assistance
Complies with EN60598-1 and pertinent regulations
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to our website for most up to date version.
Flexus 6
Fixing Accessories
Description Kemps Code
Plastic Clip with 2 screws FX6004
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 2000mm FX6-SMP-2000
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 1000mm FX6-SMP-1000
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 500mm FX6-SMP-0500
Standard Mounting Aluminium Profile 35mm FX6-SMP-0035
White Coating Plastic Profile 2000mm FX6-WPP-2000
White Coating Plastic Profile 1000mm FX6-WPP-1000
White Coating Plastic Profile 500mm FX6-WPP-0500
6.
0
15.5 17.8
9.